SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC
ISIN: CA8280621092  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/17 18:00:16

Price
0.165 EUR

Difference © -14.51% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 50 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.165 EUR (27,000)
0.173 EUR (12,000)
0.17 EUR

0.17 EUR

0.165 EUR

0.193 EUR

0.16739 EUR
23,000

3,850.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8280621092&ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bf4297efbf14912d7a4c3d5f64d5919219f777be5d358105839644457864eef&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc05e01138f736fff&time=1721322886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19258f85a68dd8b667e1615cb9f4f286b9f497a87d8c0a4f2ce78a8023f9c21b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f3bbb7073da4873f6&time=1721322886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=665bf59667f98d0c13caab32fcea3fce20009807ee6753a02252f930e1f9b7f8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bee200045833f1bb&time=1721322886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec332d12e911fc425c0b56b62a4551b3354a2b1cf8f705672093ecc11c5e9054&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b04955f700d33f1a&time=1721322886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38fc125424c8b82ffe607f20739d95e56a84b258ee557e2085c07fdf2acbb414&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b2b68adb5ad7f0dd&time=1721322886&tool=RSC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/07/17 18:00:16

Price
0.165 EUR

Difference © -14.51% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 50 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.165 EUR (27,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.173 EUR (12,000)
Open 0.17 EUR
High 0.17 EUR
Low 0.165 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.193 EUR
VWAP 0.16739 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23,000
Trading volume 3,850.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 3,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +75.45% -18.91% -45.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -0.05 -0.16
Beta 1.92 1.72 1.53
Volatility  90.58 79.99 71.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.195 EUR (18,625)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.181 EUR (10,294)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.176 EUR (31,836)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.161 EUR (23,549)
YTD High | date 0.278 EUR (2024/04/09)
YTD Low | date 0.083 EUR (2024/02/29)
52 Weeks High | date 0.288 EUR (2023/08/01)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.083 EUR (2024/02/29)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 18:00 0.165 EUR 0.00 3
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:20 0.26 CAD 0.03 35
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:00 0.1715 EUR 0.01 6
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.168 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:14 0.345 CAD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170080074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:14 0.171 EUR 0.00

18:50 0.1891 USD 0.04

08:10 0.1675 EUR 0.00

18:46 0.169 EUR 0.00

42

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168587597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652616

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVER"’ONE

- RESOURCES IMC

Contact Details
SILVER ONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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